COFAN USA®
Cofan USA, Inc.   |   46177 Warm Springs Blvd., Fremont, CA 94539,  U.S.A.
Tel: 1-800-766-6097 / 510-490-7533   |    Fax: 510-490-7931   |   info@cofan-usa.com
F4020
 SPECIFICATIONS:
CONSTRUCTION: Impeller PBT 85%+FIBER 15% (UL 94V-0)
Frame: PBT 85%:+FIBER 15% (UL 94V-0)

Actual
Current
[A]
Rated
Power
[W]
Rated
Speed
[RPM]
Max.Air Flow
Max. Static
Air Pressure
Noise
Level
[dbA]CMM CFM mmH2O InH2O
F-4020L05B  5  4.5~5.5  0.26  0.08  1.30  4000  0.134  4.73  1.32  0.052  20.1
F-4020M05B 5 4.5~5.5 0.32 0.11 1.60 5000 0.204 7.20 2.13 0.084 24.0
F-4020H05B 5 4.5~5.5 0.38 0.15 1.90 6000 0.250 8.84 3.06 0.120 26.8
F-4020HH05B 5 4.5~5.5 0.44 0.28 2.20 7000 0.281 9.92 3.72 0.146 32.0
F-4020TH05B (1) 5 4.5~5.5 0.50 0.43 2.50 8000 0.299 10.56 5.33 0.210 36.3
F-4020FH05C (2) 5 4.5~5.5 0.56 0.50 2.80 9000 0.347 12.24 6.22 0.245 39.5
F-4020L12B 12 8~13.8 0.12 0.05 1.44 4000 0.134 4.73 1.32 0.052 20.1
F-4020M12B 12 8~13.8 0.16 0.06 1.92 5000 0.204 7.20 2.13 0.084 24.0
F-4020H12B 12 8~13.8 0.20 0.08 2.40 6000 0.250 8.84 3.06 0.120 26.8
F-4020HH12B 12 8~13.8 0.24 0.11 2.88 7000 0.281 9.92 3.72 0.146 32.0
F-4020TH12B (1) 12 8~13.8 0.28 0.16 3.36 8000 0.299 10.56 5.33 0.210 36.3
F-4020FH12B (1) 12 8~13.8 0.32 0.20 3.84 9000 0.347 12.24 6.22 0.245 39.5
F-4020L24B 24 20~27.6 0.07 0.03 1.68 4000 0.134 4.73 1.32 0.052 20.1
F-4020M24B 24 18~27.6 0.09 0.06 2.16 5000 0.204 7.20 2.13 0.084 24.0
F-4020H24B 24 18~27.6 0.11 0.07 2.64 6000 0.250 8.84 3.06 0.120 26.8
F-4020HH24B 24 18~27.6 0.13 0.09 3.12 7000 0.281 9.92 3.72 0.146 32.0
F-4020TH24B (1) 24 18~27.6 0.15 0.11 3.60 8000 0.299 10.56 5.33 0.210 36.3
F-4020FH24B (1) 24 18~27.6 0.17 0.14 4.08 9000 0.347 12.24 6.22 0.245 39.5
40 x 20mm Frame Size
5V / 12V / 24V Input Models
NOTES:
*  Please consult Cofan for the best fit for your application.